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	Year 11 Mock Exam Timetable
November 2019
	


	Date
	Subject
	Length of Exam
	Period
	Location

	Monday 4th November
	English Literature – paper 1
	1 hour 45 minutes
	1
	Hall

	
	Biology (Trilogy) 
	1 hour 15 minutes
	5
	Hall

	
	Biology (Triple) – Paper 1
	1 hour 45 minutes
	5
	Hall

	Tuesday 5th November
	Maths –paper 1 (non-calculator)
	1 hour 30 minutes
	1
	Hall

	
	Art
	Lesson time
	3
	Rooms 1 & 32

	
	Business Studies
	1 hour 30 minutes
	5
	Hall

	Wednesday 6th November
	Chemistry (Trilogy)
	1 hour 15 minutes
	1
	Hall

	
	Chemistry (Triple) – paper 1
	1 hour 45 minutes
	1
	Hall

	
	Religious Studies – Paper 1
	1 hour 15 minutes
	5
	Hall

	Thursday 7th November
	Maths – paper 2 (calculator)
	1 hour 30 minutes
	1
	Hall

	
	Biology (Triple) –paper 2
	50 minutes
	3
	Hall

	Friday 8th November
	Geography – paper 1
	1 hour 30 minutes
	1
	Hall

	
	History - Paper 1
	1 hour 15 minutes
	1
	Hall

	
	Spanish Writing
	1 hour (F)

1 hour 15 minutes (H)
	5
	Hall

	Monday 11th November
	Geography – paper 2
	1hour
	1
	Hall

	
	History - paper 2
	1 hour 45 minutes
	1
	Hall

	
	Physics (Trilogy)
	1 hour 15 minutes
	5
	Hall

	
	Physics (Triple)
	1 hour 45 minutes
	5
	Hall

	Tuesday 12th November
	Maths – Paper 3 (calculator)
	1 hour 30 minutes
	1
	Hall

	Wednesday 13th November
	Computing 
	2 hours
	1
	Hall

	
	Spanish reading
	45 minutes (F)

1 hour (H)
	1
	Hall

	
	Religious Studies – Paper 2
	1 hour 15 minutes
	5
	Hall

	Thursday 14th November
	Music – unit 1
	1 hour
	3
	Hall

	Friday 15th November
	English Language – paper 2 (section B)
	1 hour
	3
	Hall

	
	Spanish listening 
	35 minutes (F)

45 minutes (H)
	3 (in lesson)
	In lesson


